
saIVERSI 

OFFICE OF THE CHIEF WARDEN, HOSTEL 
Date-: 04/08/2025 

Ref. No. CUO/Hostel/CW/Circular/03 

Hostel Admission for Girls (Post Graduate) for the Academic year 2025-26 

Payment of Hostel admission is to be done through SBI Collect available in University Website. 

Date of Physical Verification and Hostel Admission of Students: 11.08.2025. 

Occupation of seat in the hostel/stay: 11.08.2025 onwards. 

Time: 10.30 am reporting. 

b 

Fore any kind of technical issue for payment of Hostel admission fee pls contact in the following number: 

8763665836. 

1. Passport Size Photographs: 

C. 

All students seeking admission to the University Hostels are hereby informed to submit the following 

documents at the time of hostel admission: 

CENTRAL UNIVERSITY OF ODISHA 

(Established Under the Central University Act, 2009) 

Note: 

3. Duly Filled Hostel Application Form 
2. Student's ldentity Proof (preferably Aadhaar Card) - I copy 

4. Hostel Admission Payment Receipu/Slip 

1. 
2 

Hostel Admission Guidelines and Submission of Documents 

Student: 5 copies 

6. Hostel Undertaking Form/Declaration 

3. 

5. Recommendation Letter from the Head of the Department (HoD) 

4 

Local Guardian: 2 copies 

Copy to: 

5. 

Parents : 2 copies Father: I copy, Mother: I copy 

Venue: Girls Hostel. 

8. 

Notice 

Furthermore, students are required to make an advance payment of Rs. 3000/- to the Mess 
Manager of the respective hostel at the time of admission. 

All concerned are requested to adhere to the above guidelines strictly to ensure a smooth admission 
process. 

Registrar for kind information. 

DSW (I/C) for kind information. 
Finance officer for kind information. 

All Wardens Girls Hostel for information & necessary action. 

6. Deputy Registrar II for kind information. 
All HoD & HoD (1/C) for kind information & intimation to students. 

7. Security Officer for kind information. 
Ps to Vice-chancellor for kind information. 

9 CUO Website. 

N a, 
Chief Warden, Hdstets 



I, Ms./Mr.. 

a student of the Department of 
at the Central University of Odisha (CUO), do hereby solemnly declare that all documents and 
information submitted by me to the hostel authorities are true, correct, and authentic to the best 
of my knowledge and belief. 

I undertake to abide by all the rules and regulations governing the hostel, as prescribed by the 
University from time to time. I further declare that I shall neither engage in nor support any act 
of ragging within the hostel premises. I understand that involvement in such activities shall invite 
disciplinary action as per the guidelines laid down by the University's Anti-Ragging Committee. 

I also acknowledge that any violation of the hostel rules and regulations on my part shall make 
me liable for appropriate disciplinary action, which may include the imposition of fines, 
penalties, or any other measures deemed fit by the competent authority. 

Name of the Student: 

Department: 

Semester: 

Place: 

Date: 

Signature: 

Name of the parent of the Student: 

Declaration 

Place: 

Date: 

Signature: 



Girls' Hostel, Central University of Odisha 
|Department Wise Hostel Applicants (>7O KM) for Girls' Hostel 

SI No 
1 

2 

3 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

17 

18 

eaaaaalalalaaa 
19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

27 

16 SWETA CHAND 

28 

29 

30 

31 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

40 

41 

42 

Name of the student 

43 

UYOTI REKHA BEHERA 
|JYOTIRANJAN BISWAL 

44 

BABLY BARIK 

45 

DEEPSHIKHA BISWAL 
PRIYANKA PRADHAN 

46 

|SURYASWATI PATI 
SUBASINI GHADEI 

SWARNAPRAVA NAYAK 

26 ARPITA RANI SAHOO 

PRIYADARSHANI PALEI 
BARSHARANI MALIK 

HARAPRIYA NAIK 

|SUBHALAXMI MOHANTY 
MONALISA SWAIN 

|LIZA CHOUDHURY 
ELIZA PATRA 

|AMBIKA SAHU 

MADHUSMITA BARAD 

NIHARIKA SAHU 

32 SUSHREE SANGITA DEHURI 

SHUBHRAKANTI SAHOO 

RUPALI MALLICK 
|SNEHALATA MALIK 

|SOUMYASHREE NAYAK 
ANKITA DASH 

NANDITA PADHAN 

SUBHASHREE SAMAL 

SNEHALATA MALIK 
SUBHASMITA PRIYADARSINI 

|SUNALI KUMARI SAHU 
PRAMILA RANA 

39 SHREYANSHEE DASH 

PREETI PATEL 

NAINCY JENA 

JASASWINI RATH 
SONAL BEHERA 

|PADMINI SAHU 

MANISHA NAYAK 

SHYAMALIMA GOGOI 
TRUPTI MAYEE SATAPATHY 

|AYUSHI MALLICK 

SONALI PANDA 
SUBHASHREE SAHOO 

Barsha Sarbu 

Pratibha Suna 

Department 

Educaion 
Educaion 

Educaion 
Educaion 
Educaion 

Educaion 

Educaion 
Educaion 
Educaion 

Educaion 

Educaion 

Educaion 
Educaion 

Educaion 

Educaion 
Educaion 

Educaion 
Educaion 
Educaion 

Educaion 

Educaion 
Educaion 

Educaion 
Educaion 
Educaion 

Educaion 
Educaion 
Educaion 
Educaion 
Educaion 
Educaion 

Educaion 
Educaion 

Economics 

Economics 

Economics 

Economics 
Economics 

Economics 

Economics 

Economics 

Economics 

Economics 

Economics 

Economics 

Economics 

Semester 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

33 

13 



47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

73 

74 

75 

76 

77 

78 

79 

80 

81 

82 

83 

84 

85 

86 

87 

88 

89 

90 

91 

92 

AKRITI LENKA 
USHASHREE SENAPATI 

PRITI PRADHAN 
SWAPNARANI PADHAN 
NAMITA PADHI 

|ANJALI MEHER 
PRITI SAHU 
RAMBATI MIRDHA 

RASHMITA PANDA 

JYOTIRMAYEE MUND 

SONALI DALBEHERA 
RUCHI BHOI 

KEERTIMAYEE SAHOO 

TANISTHA SAHO0 

KAMINI SAHU 
ELINA BISWAL 

KRISHNA BHOI 

ISKA KUMARI SAHA 

DIPIKA SINGH 

BARSHA MAHANANDA 

SWAYAMPRANGYA BEHERA 

|SUBHASHREE MEHER 
RASHMI NAIK 

HARAPRIYA DAS 

BISHNUPRIYA MALLIK 

LIZA PARIDA 

PUJA MUNDA 

SARASWATI DALAPATI 
SUNITA MALIK 

PRIYANKA PRIYADARSHINI BHOI 
PRIYANKA SUBHADARSHINI BHOI 
JAYANTI MURIA 

SEEMARANI MAJHI 

PREMABATI BHATRA 
SASHMITA JANI 

KAMBIKA PEDENTI 
NANDINI BIDIKA 

SHRUTI SNIGHDA PATTANAIK 
|AMISHA PUJARI 

SUBHASHREE PANDA 
|ANNAPURNA PADHEE 

SHAKTISHA CHOUDHURY 
RASHMI ALI 

AKANSHYA OJHA 

YANGYASHREE BARIK 

RUTUPURNA SETH 

MBA 

MBA 

Odia 

Odia 

Odia 

Odia 

Odia 

Odia 

Odia 

Odia 

Odia 

Odia 

Odia 

Odia 

Odia 

Odia 

Odia 

Odia 

Odia 

Odia 

Odia 

Odia 

Odia 

Odia 

Odia 
Odia 

Odia 

Odia 

Odia 

Antropology 
Antropology 
Antropology 
Antropology 
Antropology 
Antropology 
Antropology 
Antropology 
Antropology 
Antropology 

English 
English 
English 
English 

English 
English 
English 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

27 

10 



93 SUSHOVINEE MEHER 

94 

96 

97 

98 

100 

101 

102 

103 

104 

105 

106 

107 

108 

109 

110 

111 

112 

113 

114 

115 

116 

119 

120 

121 

125 

126 

127 

129 

130 

BARSHARANEE BARIK 

132 

SONALI BARAL 

|LOPAMUDRA BEHERA 

134 

NAIPUNYA BHOI 

|SUSHMITA PATRA 

136 

LUSI CHOUDHURY 

137 

SANDIPTA PATTNAIK 

138 

SAIPRIYA PANDA 

139 

K TANISHA 

PALLISHREE MAJHI 

117 RESHMA PATRA 

118 NANDITA DALAI 

|ANURADHA MOHANTA 

PINKY BAGHEL 

Lili prabha Naik 
|Jagyaseni Jena 
|A. Deepika 
|Anusha Choudhury 

122 SOMALIN DAS 

Trina Bhattacharjee 

123 SUSHREE SANGITA MAHANTA 

Rimli Dey 

124 SASMITA SAHOO 

Sumona Chakraborty 
|Anangsha Mondal 
Anjali Saraka 
|Archana Madkami 

Bhukya Ankitha 

|CHINMAYEE BEHERA 

128 KHUSBU MAHANANDA 

SWAPNARANI PARIDA 
SNEHA PANDA 

SHRADDHANJALI PARIDA 

131 |SUNITA NAIK 

SASMITA SAHO0 

ANUSAYA JENA 

133 RAKHIRANI SAHOO 

|MONALISHA PRADHAN 

|SMRUT BARIK 

KIRAN MAHAPATRA 

135 LOPAMUDRA RANA 

|MADHUSMITA SABAT 

|PRANGYASHREE PANDA 
POOJA RAY 

NIHARIKA PADHAN 

RAJANI BARGE 

English 
English 
English 
English 
English 
English 
English 
English 
English 
English 
English 
English 
English 

JMC 

JMC 

JMC 

JMC 

JMC 

JMC 

JMC 

JMC 

JMC 

JMC 

JMC 

SANSKRIT 

SANSKRIT 

SANSKRIT 

SANSKRIT 

SANSKRIT 

SANSKRIT 

SANSKRIT 

SANSKRIT 

SANSKRIT 

SANSKRIT 

SANSKRIT 

SANSKRIT 

Hindi 

Hindi 

Hindi 

Hindi 

Hindi 

Hindi 

Hindi 

Hindi 
Hindi 

Hindi 

Hindi 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 
FIRST 

20 

11 

12 

16 



140 

141 

142 

143 

144 

145 

146 

147 

148 

149 

150 

151 

152 

153 

155 

156 

157 

158 

159 

162 

163 

164 

165 

166 

167 

154 Kumari Dalei 

168 

169 

170 

171 

172 

173 

174 

175 

176 

177 

178 

160 |Arghyarupa Kahalsingh 

179 

161 Ratnaprava Panda 

180 

181 

PRATIVA BANCHHOR 

182 

MAMATA RAUT 

183 

TANUSHREE SAHU 

184 

KHUSI DAS 
JAYANTI PIRBAKA 

SHALINI KUMARI 

SMRUTISHIKHA HIAL 

PRAJNA PARIMITA DALAI 

ANWESHA KIRAN SAHU 

|Golirani Rout 
|Samarpita Sahu 
Lopamudra Mallick 
|Sipra Dash 

Manisa Sahu 

|Sanju Huika 

Ambika Pangi 
Prity Harijan 
Lilima Suna 

Debasmita Benia 

|Subhashree Jena 

Smruti Rekha Swain 
Bijaya Meher 
Tilemanee Miniaka 

Puja Nayak 
Anamcheti Rutumbhara 

|Arpita Das 
Akankshy Meher 

Evanjelin Bhatra 
Soumya Sagarika Puhan 
Bhagyashree Nayak 
N Sibani Das 
Puspa Kumari Sharma 

B Rajeswari 

JARJTA B PATRA 
USHASHREE DAS 

R PAVITRA 
NAMITA PANDA 

SIPRA DAS 
PRATYASA NATH 
CHIKIL BUDHIA 

JYOTIREKHA PUTY 

SHATABDI NAYAK 

Hindi 
Hindi 

Hindi 

Hindi 

Hindi 

STATISTICS 

STATISTICS 

STATISTICS 

STATISTICS 

DBCNR 
DBCNR 

DBCNR 

DBCNR 

Sociology 
Sociology 
Sociology 
Sociology 
Sociology 
Sociology 
Sociology 
SociologY 
Sociology 
Sociology 
Sociology 
Sociology 
Sociology 
Sociology 
Sociology 
Sociology 
Sociology 
Sociology 
Sociology 
Sociology 

Sociology 
Sociology 
Sociology 

COMPUTER SCIENCE 

COMPUTER SCIENCE 

COMPUTER SCIENCE 

COMPUTER SCIENCE 

Botany 
Botany 
Botany 
Botany 
Botany 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

4 

23 

4 



185 

186 

187 

188 

189 

191 

192 

193 

194 

190 SASWAT NIBEDITA DASH 

195 

196 

197 

198 

199 

200 

201 

202 

203 

204 

205 

207 

208 

209 

210 

211 

212 

213 

214 

215 

216 

SANJU BHATRA 

217 

BABITA NAIK 

218 

ELLORA PATI 

JRSOUMYA 

PARNA MONDAL 

SANJEEVANI ADHIKARI 

AYANTIKA BISWAS 

RUKMANI NAG 

206 |Silendri Naik 

GODABARI DANDASANA 
PRATYUSHA SUBHADARSINI SAHU 
JAGNYASENI BAG 
SONALISA SAMANTRAY 

Shreya Khamari 
Pragnya Pradhan 
PragnanLaxmi Chhatar 

|Sovamayee Kuanr 
Nupur Bhattacharya 
Suniprada Nayak 

|Smrutishriya Pradhan 
|Suman Kumar Chaudhury 

|Abhilipsa Nayak 
| Sangita Panda (Readmission) 
Kamalini Mallik 

Pujarani Das 
|Smrutisikha Pradhan 

|Punyaja Padhiari 
Payal Priyadarshini Sahu 
SP Debasmita 

Lopamudra Behera 
|Swagatika Sahu 
Aditi Patra 

Subhalaxmi Das 
219 Prachismita Nayak 

Total 

Botany 

Botany 
Botany 
Botany 
Botany 
Botany 
Botany 
Botany 
Botany 
Botany 
Botany 
Botany 
Botany 

Zoology 
Zoology 
Zoology 
Zoology 
Zoology 
Zoology 
Zoology 
Zoology 
Zoology 
Zoology 
Zoology 
Zoology 
Zoology 
Zoology 
Zoology 
Zoology 
Zoology 
Zoology 
Zoology 
Zoology 
Zoology 
Zoology 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

18 

22 

219 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

