CENTRAL UNIVERSITY OF ODISHA

(Established Under the Central University Act, 2009)

OFFICE OF THE CHIEF WARDEN, HOSTEL Date-: 04/08/2025

Ref. No. CUO/Hostel/CW/Circular/03

Notice

Hostel Admission for Girls (Post Graduate) for the Academic year 2025-26

Payment of Hostel admission is to be done through SBI Collect available in University Website.

Date of Physical Verification and Hostel Admission of Students: 11.08.2025.

Occupation of seat in the hostel/stay: 11.08.2025 onwards. Venue: Girls Hostel. Time: 10.30 am reporting.

Fore any kind of technical issue for payment of Hostel admission fee pls contact in the following number:

8763665836.

Hostel Admission Guidelines and Submission of Documents

All students seeking admission to the University Hostels are hereby informed to submit the following documents at the time of hostel admission:

- 1. Passport Size Photographs:
 - Student: 5 copies
 - Parents: 2 copies Father: 1 copy, Mother: 1 copy b.
 - Local Guardian: 2 copies c.
- 2. Student's Identity Proof (preferably Aadhaar Card) 1 copy
- 3. Duly Filled Hostel Application Form
- 4. Hostel Admission Payment Receipt/Slip
- 5. Recommendation Letter from the Head of the Department (HoD)
- 6. Hostel Undertaking Form/Declaration

Note:

- Furthermore, students are required to make an advance payment of Rs. 3000/- to the Mess Manager of the respective hostel at the time of admission.
- All concerned are requested to adhere to the above guidelines strictly to ensure a smooth admission process.

Copy to:

- 1. Registrar for kind information.
- 2. DSW (I/C) for kind information.
- 3. Finance officer for kind information.
- 4. All Wardens Girls Hostel for information & necessary action.
- 5. All HoD & HoD (I/C) for kind information & intimation to students.
- 6. Deputy Registrar II for kind information.
- 7. Security Officer for kind information.
- 8. Ps to Vice-chancellor for kind information.
- 9. CUO Website.

Declaration

I, Ms./Mr
a student of the Department of
I undertake to abide by all the rules and regulations governing the hostel, as prescribed by the University from time to time. I further declare that I shall neither engage in nor support any act of ragging within the hostel premises. I understand that involvement in such activities shall invite disciplinary action as per the guidelines laid down by the University's Anti-Ragging Committee.
I also acknowledge that any violation of the hostel rules and regulations on my part shall make me liable for appropriate disciplinary action, which may include the imposition of fines, penalties, or any other measures deemed fit by the competent authority.
Name of the Student:
Department:
Semester:
Place:
Date:
Signature:
Name of the parent of the Student:
Place:
Date:
Signature:

Girls' Hostel, Central University of Odisha Department Wise Hostel Applicants (>70 KM) for Girls' Hostel				
SI No	Name of the student	Department	Semester	
1	JYOTI REKHA BEHERA	Educaion	FIRST	
2	JYOTIRANJAN BISWAL	Educaion	FIRST	
3	BABLY BARIK	Educaion	FIRST	
4	DEEPSHIKHA BISWAL	Educaion	FIRST	
5	PRIYANKA PRADHAN	Educaion	FIRST	
6	SURYASWATI PATI	Educaion	FIRST	
7	SUBASINI GHADEI	Educaion	FIRST	
8	SWARNAPRAVA NAYAK	Educaion	FIRST	
9	PRIYADARSHANI PALEI	Educaion	FIRST	
10	BARSHARANI MALIK	Educaion	FIRST	
11	HARAPRIYA NAIK	Educaion	FIRST	
12	SUBHALAXMI MOHANTY	Educaion	FIRST	
13	MONALISA SWAIN	Educaion	FIRST	
14	LIZA CHOUDHURY	Educaion	FIRST	
15	ELIZA PATRA	Educaion	FIRST	
16	SWETA CHAND	Educaion	FIRST	
17	AMBIKA SAHU	Educaion	FIRST	33
18	MADHUSMITA BARAD	Educaion	FIRST	
19	NIHARIKA SAHU	Educaion	FIRST	
20	SHUBHRAKANTI SAHOO	Educaion	FIRST	
21	RUPALI MALLICK	Educaion	FIRST	
22	SNEHALATA MALIK	Educaion	FIRST	
23	SOUMYASHREE NAYAK	Educaion	FIRST	
24	ANKITA DASH	Educaion	FIRST	
25	NANDITA PADHAN	Educaion	FIRST	
26	ARPITA RANI SAHOO	Educaion	FIRST	
27	SUBHASHREE SAMAL	Educaion	FIRST	
28	SNEHALATA MALIK	Educaion	FIRST	
29	SUBHASMITA PRIYADARSINI	Educaion	FIRST	
30	SUNALI KUMARI SAHU	Educaion	FIRST	
31	PRAMILA RANA	Educaion	FIRST	
32	SUSHREE SANGITA DEHURI	Educaion	FIRST	
33	PREETI PATEL	Educaion	FIRST	
34	NAINCY JENA	Economics	FIRST	
35	JASASWINI RATH	Economics	FIRST	
36	SONALI BEHERA	Economics	FIRST	
37	PADMINI SAHU	Economics	FIRST	
38	MANISHA NAYAK	Economics	FIRST	
39	SHREYANSHEE DASH	Economics	FIRST	
40	SHYAMALIMA GOGOI	Economics	FIRST	13
41	TRUPTI MAYEE SATAPATHY	Economics	FIRST	
42	AYUSHI MALLICK	Economics	FIRST	
43	SONALI PANDA	Economics	FIRST	
44	SUBHASHREE SAHOO	Economics	FIRST	
45	Barsha Sarbu	Economics	FIRST	
46	Pratibha Suna	Economics	FIRST	

47	AKRITI LENKA	MBA	FIRST	
48	USHASHREE SENAPATI	MBA	FIRST	2
40	OSHASHREE SENAFAH	WIDA	1 111131	
49	PRITI PRADHAN	Odia	FIRST	
50	SWAPNARANI PADHAN	Odia	FIRST	
51	NAMITA PADHI	Odia	FIRST	
52	ANJALI MEHER	Odia	FIRST	
53	PRITI SAHU	Odia	FIRST	
54	RAMBATI MIRDHA	Odia	FIRST	
55	RASHMITA PANDA	Odia	FIRST	
56	JYOTIRMAYEE MUND	Odia	FIRST	
57	SONALI DALBEHERA	Odia	FIRST	
58	RUCHI BHOI	Odia	FIRST	
59	KEERTIMAYEE SAHOO	Odia	FIRST	
60	TANISTHA SAHOO	Odia	FIRST	
61	KAMINI SAHU	Odia	FIRST	
62	ELINA BISWAL	Odia	FIRST	27
63	KRISHNA BHOI	Odia	FIRST	
64	ISIKA KUMARI SAHA	Odia	FIRST	
65	DIPIKA SINGH	Odia	FIRST	
66	BARSHA MAHANANDA	Odia	FIRST	
67	SWAYAMPRANGYA BEHERA	Odia	FIRST	
68	SUBHASHREE MEHER	Odia	FIRST	
69	RASHMI NAIK	Odia	FIRST	
70	HARAPRIYA DAS	Odia	FIRST	
71	BISHNUPRIYA MALLIK	Odia	FIRST	
72	LIZA PARIDA	Odia	FIRST	
73	PUJA MUNDA	Odia	FIRST	
74	SARASWATI DALAPATI	Odia	FIRST	
75	SUNITA MALIK	Odía	FIRST	
76	PRIYANKA PRIYADARSHINI BHOI	Antropology	FIRST	
77	PRIYANKA SUBHADARSHINI BHOI	Antropology	FIRST	
78	JAYANTI MURIA	Antropology	FIRST	
79	SEEMARANI MAJHI	Antropology	FIRST	
80	PREMABATI BHATRA	Antropology	FIRST	10
81	SASHMITA JANI	Antropology	FIRST	10
82	KAMBIKA PEDENTI	Antropology	FIRST	
83	NANDINI BIDIKA	Antropology	FIRST	
84	SHRUTI SNIGHDA PATTANAIK	Antropology	FIRST	1
85	AMISHA PUJARI	Antropology	FIRST	1
	1			
86	SUBHASHREE PANDA	English	FIRST	
87	ANNAPURNA PADHEE	English	FIRST	1
88	SHAKTISHA CHOUDHURY	English	FIRST	1
89	RASHMI ALI	English	FIRST	1
90	AKANSHYA OJHA	English	FIRST	1
91	YANGYASHREE BARIK	English	FIRST	1
	TEMPOSTASIENCE DANIN	CHK11211	1 [117.3]	1

94 95	SUSHOVINEE MEHER	English	FIRST	
95	DARGUARANTE DARW		1 11131	
	BARSHARANEE BARIK	English	FIRST	
06	SONALI BARAL	English	FIRST	20
96	LOPAMUDRA BEHERA	English	FIRST	20
97	NAIPUNYA BHOI	English	FIRST	
98	SUSHMITA PATRA	English	FIRST	
99	LUSI CHOUDHURY	English	FIRST	
100	SANDIPTA PATTNAIK	English	FIRST	
101	SAIPRIYA PANDA	English	FIRST	
102	K TANISHA	English	FIRST	
103	PALLISHREE MAJHI	English	FIRST	
104	ANURADHA MOHANTA	English	FIRST	
105	PINKY BAGHEL	English	FIRST	
106	Lili prabha Naik	JMC	FIRST	
107	Jagyaseni Jena	JMC	FIRST	
108	A. Deepika	JMC	FIRST	
109	Anusha Choudhury	JMC	FIRST	
110	Trina Bhattacharjee	JMC	FIRST	
111	Rimli Dey	JMC	FIRST	11
112	Sumona Chakraborty	JMC	FIRST	
113	Anangsha Mondal	JMC	FIRST	
114	Anjali Saraka	JMC	FIRST	
115	Archana Madkami	JMC	FIRST	
116	Bhukya Ankitha	JMC	FIRST	
	•	•		
117	RESHMA PATRA	SANSKRIT	FIRST	
118	NANDITA DALAI	SANSKRIT	FIRST	
119	CHINMAYEE BEHERA	SANSKRIT	FIRST	
120	SWAPNARANI PARIDA	SANSKRIT	FIRST	
121	SNEHA PANDA	SANSKRIT	FIRST	
122	SOMALIN DAS	SANSKRIT	FIRST	13
123	SUSHREE SANGITA MAHANTA	SANSKRIT	FIRST	12
124	SASMITA SAHOO	SANSKRIT	FIRST	
125	SHRADDHANJALI PARIDA	SANSKRIT	FIRST	
126	SASMITA SAHOO	SANSKRIT	FIRST	
127	ANUSAYA JENA	SANSKRIT	FIRST	
128	KHUSBU MAHANANDA	SANSKRIT	FIRST	
-			•	
129	SMRUTI BARIK	Hindi	FIRST	
130	KIRAN MAHAPATRA	Hindi	FIRST	
131	SUNITA NAIK	Hindi	FIRST	
	MADHUSMITA SABAT	Hindi	FIRST	
	RAKHIRANI SAHOO	Hindi	FIRST	
	MONALISHA PRADHAN	Hindi	FIRST	
134	LOPAMUDRA RANA	Hindi	FIRST	
-	LOPAINIODRA KANA			
135	PRANGYASHREE PANDA			
135 136		Hindi Hindi	FIRST	16
135 136 137	PRANGYASHREE PANDA	Hindi		16

140	PRATIVA BANCHHOR	Hindi	FIRST	
141	MAMATA RAUT	Hindi	FIRST	
142	TANUSHREE SAHU	Hindi	FIRST	
143	KHUSI DAS	Hindi	FIRST	
144	JAYANTI PIRBAKA	Hindi	FIRST	
145	SHALINI KUMARI	STATISTICS	FIRST	
146	SMRUTISHIKHA HIAL	STATISTICS	FIRST	4
147	PRAJNA PARIMITA DALAI	STATISTICS	FIRST	4
148	ANWESHA KIRAN SAHU	STATISTICS	FIRST	
149	Golirani Rout	DBCNR	FIRST	
150	Samarpita Sahu	DBCNR	FIRST	4
151	Lopamudra Mallick	DBCNR	FIRST	4
152	Sipra Dash	DBCNR	FIRST	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
153	Manisa Sahu	Sociology	FIRST	
154	Kumari Dalei	Sociology	FIRST	
155	Sanju Huika	Sociology	FIRST	
156	Ambika Pangi	Sociology	FIRST	
157	Prity Harijan	Sociology	FIRST	
158	Lilima Suna	Sociology	FIRST	
159	Debasmita Benia	Sociology	FIRST	
160	Arghyarupa Kahalsingh	Sociology	FIRST	
161	Ratnaprava Panda	Sociology	FIRST	
162	Subhashree Jena	Sociology	FIRST	
163	Smruti Rekha Swain	Sociology	FIRST	
164	Bijaya Meher	Sociology	FIRST	23
165	Tilemanee Miniaka	Sociology	FIRST	
166	Puja Nayak	Sociology	FIRST	
167	Anamcheti Rutumbhara	Sociology	FIRST	
168	Arpita Das	Sociology	FIRST	
169	Akankshy Meher	Sociology	FIRST	
170	Evanjelin Bhatra	Sociology	FIRST	
171	Soumya Sagarika Puhan	Sociology	FIRST	
172	Bhagyashree Nayak	Sociology	FIRST	
173	N Sibani Das	Sociology	FIRST	
174	Puspa Kumari Sharma	Sociology	FIRST	
175	B Rajeswari	Sociology	FIRST	
176	ARIJTA B PATRA	COMPUTER SCIENCE	FIRST	
177	USHASHREE DAS	COMPUTER SCIENCE	FIRST	_
178	R PAVITRA	COMPUTER SCIENCE	FIRST	4
179	NAMITA PANDA	COMPUTER SCIENCE	FIRST	
	1	the state of the s		
180	SIPRA DAS	Botany	FIRST	
181	PRATYASA NATH	Botany	FIRST	
182	CHIKIL BUDHIA	Botany	FIRST	
183	JYOTIREKHA PUTY	Botany	FIRST	1
1×-4				

Total				
219	Prachismita Nayak	Zoology	FIRST	
218	Subhalaxmi Das	Zoology	FIRST	
217	Aditi Patra	Zoology	FIRST	
216	Swagatika Sahu	Zoology	FIRST	
215	Lopamudra Behera	Zoology	FIRST	
214	S P Debasmita	Zoology	FIRST	
213	Payal Priyadarshini Sahu	Zoology	FIRST	
212	Punyaja Padhiari	Zoology	FIRST	
211	Smrutisikha Pradhan	Zoology	FIRST	
210	Pujarani Das	Zoology	FIRST	
209	Kamalini Mallik	Zoology	FIRST	22
208	Sangita Panda (Readmission)	Zoology	FIRST	
207	Abhilipsa Nayak	Zoology	FIRST	
206	Silendri Naik	Zoology	FIRST	
205	Suman Kumar Chaudhury	Zoology	FIRST	
204	Smrutishriya Pradhan	Zoology	FIRST	
203	Suniprada Nayak	Zoology	FIRST	
202	Nupur Bhattacharya	Zoology	FIRST	
201	Sovamayee Kuanr	Zoology	FIRST	
200	PragnanLaxmi Chhatar	Zoology	FIRST	
199	Pragnya Pradhan	Zoology	FIRST	
198	Shreya Khamari	Zoology	FIRST	
197	SONALISA SAMANTRAY	Botany	FIRST	
196	JAGNYASENI BAG	Botany	FIRST	
195	PRATYUSHA SUBHADARSINI SAHU	Botany	FIRST	
194	GODABARI DANDASANA	Botany	FIRST	
193	RUKMANI NAG	Botany	FIRST	
192	AYANTIKA BISWAS	Botany	FIRST	
191	SANJEEVANI ADHIKARI	Botany	FIRST	
190	SASWAT NIBEDITA DASH	Botany	FIRST	
189	PARNA MONDAL	Botany	FIRST	18
188	J R SOUMYA	Botany	FIRST	
187	ELLORA PATI	Botany	FIRST	
185 186	SANJU BHATRA BABITA NAIK	Botany Botany	FIRST	